
Carrboro Recreation and Parks Department

2022-2023 Youth Basketball 6-8 League

All Games at Culbreth MS Gym (CMS)

Date Day Time Away vs. Home

12/10/2022 Saturday 9:00am 76ers v Thunder

  10:00am Knicks v Suns

11:00am Pacers v Spurs

12:00pm Pistons v Rockets

1/7/2023 Saturday 9:00am Rockets v Knicks

  10:00am Pistons v Pacers

11:00am Suns v 76ers

12:00pm Thunder v Spurs

1/14/2023 Saturday 9:00am Rockets v Suns

  10:00am Spurs v 76ers

11:00am Thunder v Pistons

12:00pm Pacers v Knicks 

1/21/2023 Saturday 9:00am Spurs v Pistons

  10:00am Knicks v Thunder

11:00am Pacers v Suns

12:00pm 76ers v Rockets

1/28/2023 Saturday 9:00am Pistons v 76ers

  10:00am Rockets v Pacers

11:00am Spurs v Knicks

12:00pm Suns v Thunder

2/4/2023 Saturday 9:00am Suns v Spurs

  10:00am Rockets v Thunder

11:00am Knicks v Pistons

12:00pm 76ers v Pacers

2/11/2023 Saturday 9:00am Thunder v Pacers

  10:00am Pistons v Suns

11:00am Knicks v 76ers

12:00pm Spurs v Rockets

Over



The final 3 rounds of games will be based on where teams are placed as of games played thru 2/11/23

The remaining schedule will be released February 13th

Date Day Time Away vs. Home

2/18/2023 Saturday 9:00am 1 v 4

  10:00am 5 v 8

11:00am 2 v 3

12:00pm 6 v 7

2/20/2023 Monday 7:30pm 7 v 5

 

2/21/2023 Tuesday 7:30pm 3 v 1

2/22/2023 Wednesday 7:30pm 4 v 2

 

2/23/2023 Thursday 7:30pm 8 v 6

2/25/2023 Saturday 9:00am 8 v 7

  10:00am 4 v 3

11:00am 6 v 5

12:00pm 2 v 1

Season Ends

Make up games may extend the season to March 4




